AGEC/AGBU NEWSLETTER
NOVEMBER 25, 2014

> In the November 7" newsletter we posted information about classes being
offered by Blinn during the winter semester (mini-mester.)

> In the November 14™ newsletter we posted information about classes being
offered by TAMU during the winter semester (mini-mester.)

> TYLER JUNIOR COLLEGE is offering three week online courses during the
Winter term.

Winter Term? What's that?! Winter Term is a three-week mini-term during TJC's holiday break,
running Monday, Dec. 15 through Friday, Jan. 2.

Can | wear my pajamas to class? Yep. All Winter Term classes are online, so you can stay home in
your comfy chair with your laptop (cat optional), sip hot cocoa, and knock out some classes.

What about the Christmas and New Year's holidays? Winter Term will pause Dec. 24 and 25, and

Jan. 1. You can spend the holidays with your family, then get back to work and wrap it up by Friday,
Jan. 2.

Registration Dates

Registration opens on November 7, 2013. Registration deadline is December 10th.

If you have not vet applied to TJC, visit tjic.edu/apply

COURSES HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW WILL TRANSFER TO TAMU. BE SURE

YOU LOOK AT YOUR CORE CURRIULUM LIST TO SEE IF THE

Courses offered for Winter Term 2014 (Term 201519) AT TYLER JUNIOR COLLEGE

CRN

19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19046

19014
19006

Subject Course/Section Title Course Section Campus
ARTS Art Appreciation 1301 101 INT
ARTS Art Appreciation 1301 102 INT
ARTS Art Appreciation 1301 103 INT
COSC Introduction to Computing 1301 101 INT
COSC Introduction to Computing 1301 102 INT
CRIJ Criminal Investigation 2314 101 INT
DRAM Introduction to Theater 1310 101 INT

ECON Prin of Macroeconomics 2301 101 INT


http://www.tjc.edu/apply

19007
19008
19009
19010
19011
19012

19013

19015
19044
19017
19018
19019
19020
19021
19022
19023
19024
19025
19045
19026
19027

19028

19029

19030

19031

19032

19040
19041
19042
19033

19034

19035
19043
19047

CRN

Subject

ECON
EDUC
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

ENGL

ENGL
ENGL
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HUMA
HUMA
MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MUSI
PHIL
PHIL
PSYC

PSYC

SOCI
SPCH
SPCH

Course/Section Title

Prin of Microeconomics
Learning Framework
Composition |
Composition |
Composition Il
Composition Il
Technical & Business
Writing

World Literature |
World Literature |
Federal Government
Federal Government
Texas Government
Texas Government
United States History |
United States History |
United States History Il
United States History Il
Intro to the Humanities |
Intro to the Humanities |
College Algebra

Plane Trigonometry

Math for Bus & Soc
Sciences |

Math for Bus & Soc Science

Contemporary Mathematics

Contemporary Mathematics

Elementary Statistical
Methods

Music Appreciation
Intro to Philosophy
Introduction to Ethics
General Psychology

Lifespan Growth &
Development

Introductory Sociology
Public Speaking
Public Speaking

2302
1300
1301
1301
1302
1302

2311

2332
2332
2305
2305
2306
2306
1301
1301
1302
1302
1301
1301
1314
1316

1324

1325

1332

1333

1342

1306
1301
2306
2301

2314

1301
1315
1315

Course

101
101
101
102
101
102

101

101
102
101
102
101
102
101
102
101
102
101
102
101
101

101

101

101

101

101

101
101
101
101

101

101
101
102

Section

INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

INT

INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

INT

INT

INT

INT

INT

INT
INT
INT
INT

INT

INT
INT
INT

Campus



