AGEC/AGBU NEWSLETTER NOVEMBER 25, 2014

- ➤ In the November 7th newsletter we posted information about classes being offered by Blinn during the winter semester (mini-mester.)
- ➤ In the November 14th newsletter we posted information about classes being offered by TAMU during the winter semester (mini-mester.)
- > TYLER JUNIOR COLLEGE is offering three week online courses during the Winter term.

Winter Term? What's that?! Winter Term is a three-week mini-term during TJC's holiday break, running Monday, Dec. 15 through Friday, Jan. 2.

Can I wear my pajamas to class? Yep. All Winter Term classes are online, so you can stay home in your comfy chair with your laptop (cat optional), sip hot cocoa, and knock out some classes.

What about the Christmas and New Year's holidays? Winter Term will pause Dec. 24 and 25, and Jan. 1. You can spend the holidays with your family, then get back to work and wrap it up by Friday, Jan. 2.

Registration Dates

Registration opens on November 7, 2013. Registration deadline is December 10th.

If you have not yet applied to TJC, visit tjc.edu/apply

COURSES HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW WILL TRANSFER TO TAMU. BE SURE

YOU LOOK AT YOUR CORE CURRIULUM LIST TO SEE IF THE

COURSE WILL WORK ON YOUR CURRICULUM!!!!!!!!

Courses offered for Winter Term 2014 (Term 201519) AT TYLER JUNIOR COLLEGE

CRN	Subject	Course/Section Title	Course	Section	Campus
19001	ARTS	Art Appreciation	1301	I01	INT
19002	ARTS	Art Appreciation	1301	I02	INT
19003	ARTS	Art Appreciation	1301	I03	INT
19004	COSC	Introduction to Computing	1301	I01	INT
19005	COSC	Introduction to Computing	1301	I02	INT
19046	CRIJ	Criminal Investigation	2314	I01	INT
19014 19006	DRAM ECON	Introduction to Theater Prin of Macroeconomics	1310 2301	IO1 IO1	INT INT

CRN	Subject	Course/Section Title	Course	Section	Campus
<mark>19007</mark>	ECON	Prin of Microeconomics	<mark>2302</mark>	<u>IO1</u>	INT
<mark>19008</mark>	EDUC	Learning Framework	1300	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19009	ENGL	Composition I	1301	<mark>IO1</mark>	INT
19010	ENGL	Composition I	1301	<u>102</u>	INT
19011	ENGL	Composition II	1302	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19012	ENGL	Composition II	1302	<u>102</u>	INT
19013	ENGL	Technical & Business Writing	2311	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19015	ENGL	World Literature I	2332	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19044	ENGL	World Literature I	2332	<u>102</u>	INT
19017	GOVT	Federal Government	<mark>2305</mark>	<u>IO1</u>	INT
<mark>19018</mark>	GOVT	Federal Government	2305	<u>102</u>	INT
<mark>19019</mark>	GOVT	Texas Government	<mark>2306</mark>	<u>101</u>	INT
19020	GOVT	Texas Government	<mark>2306</mark>	<u>102</u>	INT
19021	HIST	United States History I	1301	I 01	INT
19022	HIST	United States History I	1301	<u>102</u>	INT
19023	HIST	United States History II	1302	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19024	HIST	United States History II	1302	<u>102</u>	INT
19025	HUMA	Intro to the Humanities I	1301	I01	INT
19045	HUMA	Intro to the Humanities I	1301	I02	INT
19026	MATH	College Algebra	1314	I01	INT
19027	MATH	Plane Trigonometry	1316	I01	INT
19028	MATH	Math for Bus & Soc Sciences I	1324	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19029	MATH	Math for Bus & Soc Science II	1325	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19030	MATH	Contemporary Mathematics I	1332	I01	INT
19031	MATH	Contemporary Mathematics II	1333	I01	INT
19032	MATH	Elementary Statistical Methods	1342	I01	INT
19040	MUSI	Music Appreciation	1306	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19041	PHIL	Intro to Philosophy	1301	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19042	PHIL	Introduction to Ethics	2306	I01	INT
19033	PSYC	General Psychology	2301	I01	INT
19034	PSYC	Lifespan Growth & Development	2314	IO1	INT
19035	SOCI	Introductory Sociology	1301	I01	INT
19043	SPCH	Public Speaking	1315	<u>IO1</u>	INT
19047	SPCH	Public Speaking	1315	<u>102</u>	INT